
City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 211-1915 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:12/15/2011 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:1/3/2012 1/3/2012

Title: *Authorizing Change Order #4 to the contract for Sidewalk Enhancements Phase IV - Virginia Street
Sidewalks and Applerouth Lane Sidewalks with Charley Toppino and Sons, Inc. in an amount not to
exceed $21,479.50; Authorizing a budget transfer.

Sponsors: Jim Scholl

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. Cost Proposal, 4. 1100 Margaret Survey

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

PassedCity Commission1/3/2012 2 Pass

*Authorizing Change Order #4 to the contract for Sidewalk Enhancements Phase IV - Virginia Street
Sidewalks and Applerouth Lane Sidewalks with Charley Toppino and Sons, Inc. in an amount not to
exceed $21,479.50; Authorizing a budget transfer.

City of Key West, FL Printed on 7/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

