
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Text

City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040

*Authorizing Change Order #4 to the contract for Sidewalk Enhancements Phase IV - Virginia Street
Sidewalks and Applerouth Lane Sidewalks with Charley Toppino and Sons, Inc. in an amount not to
exceed $21,479.50; Authorizing a budget transfer.

File #: 11-1915, Version: 2

City of Key West, FL Printed on 7/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

